Ref: S001.2016.08.05
1550 40mW PM Fiber Coupled Laser
BFLD-1550-40PM-FA
Email: sales@boxoptronics.com| Tel: +86-0755 21009302
1
1550nm 40mW PM Fiber Coupled Laser
1. Features:

3
Type 1
7. Ordering Information:
BFLD -XXXX -XX XX -XX X
Laser type Wavelength Output power Fiber type Connector type PIN-OUT
DFB Laser 1310: 1310nm
1550: 1550nm
CWDM
Other
10: 10mW
20: 20mW
40: 40mW
Customized
SM : Single mode
PM : Polarization
maintaining
FA : FC/APC
SA : SC/APC
Other
NULL: Type 1
E.g.:BFLD-1550-40PM-FA (Order information: 1550nm DFB Laser diode with 40mW output power, and
PM fiber with FC/APC connector, PIN-OUT is Type 1).
PIN Description PIN Description
1 Thermistor 14 NC
2 Thermistor 13 Laser Anode (+),Case Ground
3 Laser dc Bias(Cathode)(–) 12 Laser RF Cathode (-)
4 PD Monitor Anode (-) 11 Laser Anode (+),Case Ground
5 PD Monitor Cathode (+) 10 NC
6 TEC(+) 9 NC
7 TEC(–) 8 NC